
3HETarCT TfoT "TT FTNT Fpt ga 3q4qUT Hf" State Level Sanctioning and 

Monitoring Committee (SLSMC) g fais 25/10/2016 a aTgI Tata dos di TrdeTËT | 

(i) THTe, HINEUG HRHTR-HE- 37E7, SLSMC I 

() fT, FTRT HTTT TG| 

2. fatia a 2015-16 37fea ArraIr p 20239 3TAT fav 12500 3 TYDT T 

TRT aTi A UAC5 1235 fi 08/09/2016 FpA &g Gol T TT 

eT, TR TRT FHDIN T 3 HRATRT yaico N-11011/54/2015/HFA-III (FTS 14467) fAi 7 

Oct 16 NT H 3IT PR FY FTa fèT TT fs The state Govt. of Jharkhand may 

downsize the approved projects by the number of beneficiaries not found eligible 

and consider new projects for the new beneficiaries now found for replacing the 

ineligible beneficiaries of the earlier approved projects." 

36 ATET FRI-Ra Prat ga 12814 DUs afur d&g DPR HR faT TAT E| 

No. of Dwelling Units : 12814 Units 

Central Assistance Rs. 19221.50 Lakh 

State Share Rs. 9610.50 Lakh 

Beneficiary Share Rs. 17567.99 Lakh 
Total Rs. 46399.49 Lakhss 

dprd 
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